
CHAMPIONNAT ACADEMIQUE

YFFINIAC

Classement par équipe : Minimes Mixtes 59 Equipes classées

Nom Prénom Pla Dos Cat Nom Prénom PlaCatDos

1 Collège Louis Guilloux
Montfort-sur-Meu 953

951

COCHET chloé

DELYS-MILON mare

BRUNEAU anna

3

6

11

954

956

BOUCAUD mael

LHOSTE quentin

12

26

952

58 Pts

(AS 22468)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 1 Rennes
955 CERISIER adrien

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 36

2 Collège Goh Lanno Pluvigner 2
1324

1337

PAPIN côme

BEUCHER camille

HAZEVIS bastien

2

10

11

1326

1328

JOSSE lena

LE MARECHAL izia

17

23

1341

63 Pts

(AS 22679)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 2 Rennes
1339 LOHEZIC maël

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG 27

3 Collège Théodore Monod
Vern-sur-Seiche 1067

1071

CHAUVIN jade

JAGAULT flora

GOURMELON merli

5

9

20

1068

1070

SUPPI julia

CEVAER joshua

22

71

1066

127
Pts

(AS 22508)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 3 Rennes
1069 BOURGEON milan

MF

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG 84

4 Collège Anne Frank Plescop
1408

1410

RIAUX alexis

BOUTIGNY victoire

ROPERT CHOPPIN

1

8

37

1413

1411

RIVAL ethan

ODIN jolan

37

51

1412

134
Pts

(AS 22699)

1Place Etab : Rennes
1409 GRAGNIC joy

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG

MF 103

5 Collège Bourgchevreuil
Cesson-Sévigné 871

873

LE LAIN lucien

COLLOC eliette

DIRAISON adèle

5

7

25

874

877

KACHENOURA alici

SIMON JEZEQUEL

33

68

875

138
Pts

(AS 22454)

2Place Etab : Rennes
878 YAICH ismael

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG 107

6 Collège Pays des Abers Lannilis 2
591

589

BORDIER capucine

GIRONA anatole

CADIOU ylan

13

16

32

582

585

ANTOINE jeanne

GARO ines

35

49

583

145
Pts

(AS 22281)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 4 Rennes

MF

MG

MG

MF

MF

7 Collège Gilles Gahinet Arradon
1197

1196

AUDOUIN elise

JUNGE-HINAULT el

LE SAUX lily rose

1

31

38

1195

1198

GALLOU yuna

RAULT gabin

46

105

1194

221
Pts

(AS 22651)

3Place Etab : Rennes
1199 ROUAUD artus

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG 126

8 Collège Victoire Daubié Plouzané
625

631

BOUET LEBOEUF ta

FLOCH louenn

BANOVSKI eliott

19

21

44

633

632

CHRIST orion

CHRIST maelan

47

94

624

225
Pts

(AS 22295)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 5 Rennes
629 SEBERT mathilda

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF 153

9 Collège Germain Pensivy Rosporden
692

693

KERISIT nolan

LAOUÉNAN robin

LE BER william

7

13

28

690

688

TOURMEN laïna

PELETER marion

78

100

691

226
Pts

(AS 22306)

4Place Etab : Rennes
687 GOYES GERAULT

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF 197

10 Collège Alain Crozon
516

509

RODRIGUEZ-POIG

CORUBLE thomas

BOURLIER gabrielle

21

35

44

515

510

CHATEAU rafael

GIBSON isla

48

120

520

268
Pts

(AS 22270)

5Place Etab : Rennes
508 ABRAHAM clémenti

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF 135

11 Collège Victoire Daubié Plouzané 2
635

634

GRASSO liv

SAIDINA kerian

GUILLOUET thomas

24

43

62

630

627

BACHELARD thibau

GUEGUEN julie

63

81

626

273
Pts

(AS 22295)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 6 Rennes
628 KERMOAL louise

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF 185

12 Collège Broussais Dinan
165

169

GOUR valentin

DAYOT aziliz

REYNAERT ennéa

18

48

64

164

173

COCHARD célia

LETEXIER morgan

82

82

172

294
Pts

(AS 22059)

6Place Etab : Rennes
170 BEAUTRAIS BEGO

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG 88

13 Collège Duguay Trouin Saint-Malo 2
1013

1010

FENICE ambre

LE CLEACH louen

PAULO louise

36

39

59

1016

1007

PITARD ilian

FOUQUET clara

80

93

1006

307
Pts

(AS 22495)

7Place Etab : Rennes
1014 LOOSVELDT-LERO

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG 110
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14 Collège Martin Luther King Liffré 3
914

915

ORY mathys

BIZET jeanne

CHAUVIN suzanne

3

47

61

918

916

DESHOUX noam

CONIL faustine

61

143

919

315
Pts

(AS 22465)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 7 Rennes
917 BEN HASSAN djam

MG

MF

MF

MG

MF

MG 181

15 Collège Françoise Elie
Bréal-sous-Montfort 856

854

LECOLLINET hugo

ROSTAM martin

LABONNE noah

19

45

52

851

852

GAUDIN marie

PELLETIER daphne

96

108

855

320
Pts

(AS 22450)

8Place Etab : Rennes

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

16 Collège Charles le Goffic Lannion
199

196

LE GALL eliott

TREDAN lucas

VALENTIN EGUIA lo

9

14

75

195

197

LERAY LAFEUILLE l

DOLLO renan

99

130

198

327
Pts

(AS 22065)

9Place Etab : Rennes
194 DIVERRES GUENE

MG

MG

MF

MF

MG

MF 147

17 Collège Les Korrigans Carnac
1215

1216

GROUHEL lenaÏg

GROUHEL solene

GROUHEL gaËl

2

40

53

1212

1218

BONNE maelle

LORENCE aydan

110

123

1214

328
Pts

(AS 22654)

10Place Etab : Rennes

MF

MF

MG

MF

MG

18 Collège Edouard Herriot Rostrenen
316

317

SEVERINO-FREIRE

DIEDHIOU issa

HENRY kadou

6

54

60

314

315

LE MARCHAN eilee

LE NOUVEL jenny

90

127

318

337
Pts

(AS 22088)

11Place Etab : Rennes

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

19 Collège Penn Ar C'hleuz Brest
466

460

CARCAILLET lalie

ABARNOU titouan

KERDILES léa

41

50

63

471

461

LUCAS MOAL amau

LE GALL louise

87

101

459

342
Pts

(AS 22258)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 8 Rennes

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF

20 Collège Joseph Kerbellec Quéven
1381

1382

PICHON maelie

ISAAC kylian

JOYEUX mathys

26

29

46

1383

1379

LUBET leo

MONNIER louise

73

175

1380

349
Pts

(AS 22683)

12Place Etab : Rennes

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF

21 Collège Jules Lequier Plérin
284

283

VEILLARD emma

SOULLARD LUTZ ca

FERNANDES lise

16

74

84

287

286

LE FLOHIC ethan

BIRAULT luca

86

90

285

350
Pts

(AS 22078)

13Place Etab : Rennes
288 LUGAND simon

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 93

22 Collège Mescoat Landerneau
547

546

LAINE BEAUSSER e

BOSSARD lilou

BOLORE leonie

42

52

60

551

549

ROCHER tom

HALL léandre

69

133

548

356
Pts

(AS 22278)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 9 Rennes
550 MAREC-PRIGENT e

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 135

23 Collège Kervihan Fouesnant
532

528

BOLOU clément

TUDAL marvyn

LETOURNEL caly

38

42

68

531

527

MEURDRAC tom

LARZUL nina

77

132

530

357
Pts

(AS 22272)

14Place Etab : Rennes
529 MICHELS lise

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF 137

24 Collège Aux Quatre Vents Lanmeur 2
559

558

DAVID KERVELLA h

SILLIAU agathe

QUÉRIEL marion

22

27

56

562

563

GUYADER simon

PERINETTO maxim

118

137

561

360
Pts

(AS 22280)

15Place Etab : Rennes

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG

25 Collège Jean Richepin
Pléneuf-Val-André 3 267

276

DELAUGE lila

DUPONT margaux

LUCAS julien

14

39

55

266

274

DUFAU zoe

CORBEL baptiste

119

134

265

361
Pts

(AS 22077)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 10 Rennes
275 LELOUP ylan

MF

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG 193

26 Collège Jean Moulin Locminé
1259

1255

LOHÉZIC lisa

LE GUIDEC evan

AH DAT SOUAL lilou

18

49

54

1257

1260

MINIOU laurine

VIOT blaise

72

179

1256

372
Pts

(AS 22666)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 11 Rennes

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG

27 Collège Auguste Brizeux Quimper
666

664

LAUTROU gabin

KERHOAS yannis

TANGUY aileen

23

25

45

665

662

DELFOSSE-LE MA

LE QUEAU heloise

111

182

667

386
Pts

(AS 22300)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 12 Rennes
663 ROYANT candice

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF 184

2/511/12/2024 15:23



CHAMPIONNAT ACADEMIQUE

YFFINIAC

28 Collège Jacques Brel
Noyal-sur-Vilaine 2 1420

1425

EL ABDI nada

FOUCRIT anna

PHILIPPE titouan

29

32

64

1423

1424

RACIN noa

BUTTIFANT arthur

140

162

1421

427
Pts

(AS 22470)

16Place Etab : Rennes

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

29 Collège le Volozen Quintin 2
307

303

FRANCE mwaba

TREHOREL timothé

ROSSIGNOL selena

28

65

106

302

304

LE BERRE emilie

LE GUERN paul

109

127

301

435
Pts

(AS 22087)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 13 Rennes
305 LE TEXIER gabriel

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG 184

30 Collège François-René de
Chateaubriand Combourg 4 889

886

DESANNAUX eva

DRAGON raphael

LORTJEAN sacha

70

70

89

887

890

ROBLOT clea

HUET esteban

97

117

885

443
Pts

(AS 22456)

17Place Etab : Rennes
888 DAVY leo

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG 142

31 Collège Ernest Renan Minihy-Tréguier
340

341

TARLET lilwen

BILLON titouan

MAHE enzo

30

67

98

337

339

CHEVALLIER marie-

BERTRAND titouan

124

129

338

448
Pts

(AS 22096)

18Place Etab : Rennes
336 BROUDIC lilou

MF

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF 189

32 Collège Jean Loup Chrétien
Questembert 1368

1369

ADEVAH lilou

GAUDINEAU chloé

THEBAULT azou

57

58

65

1371

1372

NERAMBOURG mal

TRIBALLIER jules

116

159

1367

455
Pts

(AS 22682)

19Place Etab : Rennes
1370 GUIHO yael

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 172

33 Collège Léo Ferré Scaër
699

700

PRIMAS raphaël

JAN PACAUD kenzo

LE BARH kylann

33

81

95

697

694

TRAOUEN stella

LELONG marilou

121

140

701

470
Pts

(AS 22310)

20Place Etab : Rennes
696 OLIVE coralie

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF 158

34 Collège Victor Segalen Châteaugiron
2 1043

1044

BASLE sacha

SOULARD leïla

WADOUX léa

34

50

102

1047

1045

PEDRON solal

EGASSE mael

147

148

1042

481
Pts

(AS 22504)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 14 Rennes
1046 LECHAUX eliaz

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG 155

35 Collège les Sept Iles Perros-Guirec
232

230

CLERICE enola

BERNARD titouan

GELARD marilou

71

78

83

234

233

HUET brieg

GERDOLLE maxime

106

146

229

484
Pts

(AS 22073)

21Place Etab : Rennes
231 LE GUILLOU maew

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF 188

36 Collège Simone Veil Elven
1249

1252

BROTHIER camille

AUDRAN lou

BOULVAIS alexis

30

80

108

1254

1251

LAURENT yanaËl

MALRY timea

124

168

1253

510
Pts

(AS 22664)

22Place Etab : Rennes
1250 LE MAGUET MELO

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF

MF 170

37 Collège Parc Ar C'Hoat - Yves Cotty
Moëlan-sur-Mer 605

604

NAOUR emma

PASQUIO mathieu

LE BLOA lucas

62

75

76

602

603

RAMBOASOLO loui

DUCELIER jolann

126

176

601

515
Pts

(AS 22285)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 15 Rennes

MF

MG

MG

MF

MG

38 Collège Simone Veil Lamballe-Armor
185

187

GUILLOT lucien

DURAND germain

PHILIPPE ewen

8

99

128

183

182

MARIE marion

LABBE elisa

150

152

186

537
Pts

(AS 22064)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 16 Rennes
184 PICARD noéline

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF 162

39 Collège Camille Guérin
Saint-Méen-le-Grand 2 1026

1024

JUIN kylian

COQUILLET timéo

LE MORVAN fany

92

97

98

1028

1023

RIAUD jules

LAMBERT-BRUNEL

104

154

1027

545
Pts

(AS 22498)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 17 Rennes
1025 TROCHU thyssia

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF 159

40 Collège Yves Coppens Malestroit 2
1272

1268

BLANCHARD tyméo

JEGAT thais

POINDESSAULT tel

66

91

113

1269

1271

URBAIN wendy

BRUNEL joan

118

160

1270

548
Pts

(AS 22673)

23Place Etab : Rennes
1267 BERNARD elisa

CG

MG

MF

MF

MG

MF 172

41 Collège Georges Brassens Le Rheu
898

901

FOURCAUDOT bapti

VIDEAU fanny

GLEAU nathaël

74

85

113

897

899

SUEUR GUEZOU c

COURTIN matis

128

151

900

551
Pts

(AS 22464)

24Place Etab : Rennes

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG
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42 Collège du Porzou Concarneau
500

498

AUFFRAYS elouan

LE BERRE lazlo

LE FLOCH marina

24

56

155

496

497

CAZALIS DE FOND

DAVY nell

164

165

499

564
Pts

(AS 22268)

25Place Etab : Rennes
501 YHUEL manech

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG 175

43 Collège Mathurin Meheut Melesse
932

933

VERDAGUER elya

CAVALIN lilou

HUE maureen

31

95

115

937

936

GAUDIN yael

BOUCEY titouan

154

170

934

565
Pts

(AS 22467)

26Place Etab : Rennes

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

44 Collège Pierre Olivier Malherbe
Châteaubourg 841

843

NOURRY luis

PLANTARD chloé

HINRY axel

58

92

101

842

840

GRANGER romain

OLLIVIER célia

138

181

844

570
Pts

(AS 22449)

27Place Etab : Rennes
839 MEDINA lison

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF

MF 199

45 Collège Bois de Locquéran Plouhinec
453

452

JOURDAIN angélie

HAMONIAUX malia

DELAUNE angélique

43

69

141

455

456

BUREL youenn

JOLIVET loic

164

169

454

586
Pts

(AS 22251)

28Place Etab : Rennes

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

46 Collège Jean Monnet Broons
144

142

JOUFFE jade

DANIEL malo

LOHAT chloé

94

96

104

140

143

GASPAILLARD léan

COLOMBEL-MEHE

142

156

141

592
Pts

(AS 22054)

29Place Etab : Rennes
145 GAUTIER mathis

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG 182

47 Collège Marcel Pagnol Plouay
1314

1315

LE BAIL gauthier

STANGUENNEC ros

EVEN jules

15

76

161

1317

1312

PEOC'H arthur

DUBOIS eloise

174

180

1316

606
Pts

(AS 22678)

30Place Etab : Rennes
1313 ROY lyana

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF

CF 183

48 Collège Broussais Dinan 2
171

174

MORIN COCHE noh

GEINDREAU oscar

MASSIAH HOUEL d

34

79

139

168

166

REMOISSENET lou

GUERIN lilwenn

177

179

175

608
Pts

(AS 22059)

31Place Etab : Rennes

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

49 Collège Pays des Abers Lannilis
578

579

RICHARD gabin

LETY alice

BALCON achille

59

86

145

577

576

CARAES jeanne

BRANCO anna

160

161

581

611
Pts

(AS 22281)

32Place Etab : Rennes

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF

50 Collège Charles de Gaulle Ploemeur
1309

1306

PEDRE joshua

GOARDON ethan

JEZEQUEL klervi

40

102

130

1308

1311

TARANNE emma

YANN gaëtan

163

187

1310

622
Pts

(AS 22677)

33Place Etab : Rennes
1307 METAYER-MAZEAS

MG

MG

MF

MF

MG

MF 191

51 Collège Per-Jakez Hélias Merdrignac
216

221

LE MAITRE yuna

HUBERT anna

JAIGU nael

79

91

152

219

217

DUCLOS xavier

LEBRETON emily

157

167

218

646
Pts

(AS 22068)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 18 Rennes

MF

MF

MG

MG

MF

52 Collège Le Verger Auray 2
1200

1205

HUYSSCHAERT jea

COZIC emma

RODRIGUES-DACO

107

123

141

1203

1204

LEBAS noe

PELICART gaspard

149

167

1202

687
Pts

(AS 22652)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 19 Rennes
1201 HAJ nour

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF 198

53 Collège Alain Crozon 2
519

518

GIBSON angus

LUCE alexandre

LE BIHAN nolan

112

131

136

511

514

GIBSON lily

NAVORET hevell

157

171

517

707
Pts

(AS 22270)

34Place Etab : Rennes
512 MATHIEU lilou

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF 173

54 Collège Jules Ferry Quimperlé
676

677

CARADEC noé

LE NOACH colleen

ARISTIDE wyatt

12

146

178

678

680

CARADEC nolan

ROUSSEAU glen

185

191

674

712
Pts

(AS 22304)

35Place Etab : Rennes

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

55 Collège Penn Ar C'hleuz Brest 2
468

458

LE GUERN mary-lou

APPERE etienne

BOUCHER lucile

105

122

125

463

470

LE RU lya

CEKAOUMAN nelso

178

186

462

716
Pts

(AS 22258)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 20 Rennes
467 AMADI assyam

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG 188
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56 Collège Chateaubriand Plancoët
237

236

BRAULT sullivan

PETAIN anael

DEBAUGNIES-THO

72

144

149

238

235

BOURDEL evan

BETIN ines

183

186

239

734
Pts

(AS 22074)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 21 Rennes

MG

MF

MF

MG

MF

57 Collège du Penker Plestin-les-Grèves
291

294

LOPES efflamm

QUINTRIC margaux

RIZZOTTO clément

85

134

171

290

293

MOREL OLLEAC no

MAURER JOUAN a

176

177

292

743
Pts

(AS 22079)

36Place Etab : Rennes

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG

58 Collège Madame de Sévigné Mauron
1275

1278

LUNEL alban

BRESTEAUX leonie

BECEL dylan

132

145

153

1277

1279

LEPRETRE maylee

BENOÎT romain

156

173

1280

759
Pts

(AS 22674)

37Place Etab : Rennes
1276 JAN lea

CG

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF 192

59 Collège Jean Richepin
Pléneuf-Val-André 4 268

269

PERCEVAUX anaïs

HAMAIDE lison

LANTERNIER noémi

136

139

151

272

271

BERTHO timothé

BERTHET louis

192

194

270

812
Pts

(AS 22077)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 22 Rennes

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG
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